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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 19 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
29.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. TERZIEV, Vladislav 99 MLADOST 91 2:16.23 554
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 2:17.37 540
3. KADRIU, DION 01 STEP 2:28.45 428
4. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 Sc Beta 2:29.83 416
5. JANEV, Georgi 04 LEVSKI 2:31.00 407
6. TEMELKOV, Krasimir 02 MLADOST 91 2:31.29 404
7. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZENIT 2:33.85 384
8. YANCHEV, Yordan 03 PIRIN 2:37.56 358
9. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Sc Beta 2:40.87 336

10. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:47.38 298
11. NOJAROV, STEFAN 04 LEVSKI 2:47.68 297
12. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.92 271
13. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 2:53.35 269
14. SMILENOV, Dimitar 03 BELMEKEN 2:53.86 266
15. GALIC, Bobi 03 ORION 2:54.09 265
16. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Les 2:56.21 256
17. DOMOVCHIISKI, Valentin 05 MLADOST 91 3:02.06 232
18. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Les 3:03.04 228
19. VLAHOV, Deyan 05 MLADOST 91 3:07.77 211
20. FEJZULLAHU, LEART 02 STEP 3:08.85 208
21. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Sc Beta 3:15.26 188
22. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 ORION 3:15.72 186
23. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 ORION 3:24.94 162
24. DEMIRI, ENZO 06 STEP 3:44.90 123

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. KADRIU, DION 01 STEP 2:28.45 428
2. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 Sc Beta 2:29.83 416
3. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 ZENIT 2:33.85 384

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 2:17.37 540
2. TEMELKOV, Krasimir 02 MLADOST 91 2:31.29 404
3. YANCHEV, Yordan 03 PIRIN 2:37.56 358
4. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Sc Beta 2:40.87 336
5. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:47.38 298
6. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:52.92 271
7. SMILENOV, Dimitar 03 BELMEKEN 2:53.86 266
8. GALIC, Bobi 03 ORION 2:54.09 265
9. FEJZULLAHU, LEART 02 STEP 3:08.85 208

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. JANEV, Georgi 04 LEVSKI 2:31.00 407
2. NOJAROV, STEFAN 04 LEVSKI 2:47.68 297
3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 2:53.35 269
4. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Les 2:56.21 256
5. DOMOVCHIISKI, Valentin 05 MLADOST 91 3:02.06 232
6. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Les 3:03.04 228
7. VLAHOV, Deyan 05 MLADOST 91 3:07.77 211
8. PETROVIC, Filip 04 Sc Beta 3:15.26 188
9. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 ORION 3:15.72 186

10. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 ORION 3:24.94 162


